
ROUTES Pender - June- 2024.xlsx

DRIVER:  JAY RAICHURA BUS #  16640

ARRIVE YARD 11:30 AM 34 ARRIVE PORT WASHINGTON DOCK 1:13 PM
LEAVE YARD 11:40 AM   Outer Island Students Drop off
ARRIVE SCHOOL 11:55 AM   GISS Students Pick up
LEAVE SCHOOL 12:01 PM LEAVE PORT WASHINGTON DOCK 1:23 PM

1 4506 BEDWELL HRD RD(Driftwood Centre)12:05 PM 35 2206 PORT WASHINGTON RD
2 SHORT RD 36 2216 PORT WASHINGTON RD
3 4417 BEDWELL HRD RD (Hall) 12:07 PM 37 2234 PORT WASHINGTON RD
4 4409 BEDWELL HRD RD (Epicentre) 12:09 PM 38 3302 PORT WASHINGTON RD
5 3330 PORT WASHINGTON RD 12:12 PM
6 2216 PORT WASHINGTON RD 12:13 PM
7 2206 PORT WASHINGTON RD 12:14 PM 40 BEDWELL HRD RD/CORBETT RD
8 1201 B OTTER BAY RD 12:18 PM
9 GRIMMER RD 12:20 PM
10 NIAGARA RD 12:22 PM 42 4506 BEDWELL HRD RD
11 3416 OTTER BAY RD 12:22 PM

ARRIVE PENDER  SCHOOL 12:34 PM
44 4703 CANAL RD (Church) 1:36 PM
46 PENDER SCHOOL 1:38 PM
47 47310 SCHOONER WAY
48 47294 SCHOONER WAY(Ball Park) 1:40 PM

12 47310 SCHOONER WAY 12:38 PM 49 4742 KETCH RD 1:41 PM
13 47294 SCHOONER WAY (Ball Park) 12:39 PM 50 KETCH RD / BOSUN WAY 1:42 PM
14 KETCH RD / BOSUN WAY 12:41 PM 51 3730 BOSUN WAY 1:42 PM
15 3730 BOSUN WAY 12:42 PM 52 BOSUN WAY / GALLEON WAY 1:43 PM
16 BOSUN WAY / GALLEON WAY 12:43 PM 53 36112 GALLEON WAY
17 37138 GALLEON WAY 12:44 PM 54 SHOAL RD / DORY WAY 1:46 PM
18 36112 GALLEON WAY 55 GALLEON WAY / YARDARM RD 1:47 PM
19 GALLEON WAY / MASTHEAD CRES 12:45 PM 56 SCHOONER  WAY / SHOAL RD
20 2680 GALLEON WAY 12:46 PM 57 GALLEY CRES 1:49 PM
21 GALLEON WAY / GUNWHALE RD 12:47 PM 58 SCHOONER WAY / PRIVATEERS RD
22 SHOAL RD / DORY WAY 59 ROPE RD 1:51 PM
23 SCHOONER WAY / SHOAL RD 12:50 PM 60 PRIVATEERS RD / GALLEON WAY1:52 PM
24 GALLEY CRES / PRIVATEERS RD 12:51 PM BUS YARD 2:08 PM
25 SCHOONER WAY / PRIVATEERS RD 12:52 PM POST TRIP 2:13 PM
26 ROPE RD 12:52 PM
27 PRIVATEERS RD / CAPSTAN LN 12:54 PM
28 4605 BEDWELL HRD RD(Driftwood Centre)1:02 PM
29 4417 BEDWELL HRD RD (Hall) 1:04 PM
30 2259 PORT WASHINGTON RD 1:06 PM
31 2216 PORT WASHINGTON RD 1:10 PM
32 2206 PORT WASHINGTON RD 1:11 PM
33 PORT WASHINGTON RD / OTTER BAY RD 1:12 PM

LEAVE PENDER  SCHOOL.                
Outer Island Students Pick Up 12:35 PM

PENDER II

EARLY DISMISSAL

39 3338 PORT WASHINGTON RD 
(Lumber Yard)

1:30 PM

41 4417 BEDWELL HRD RD 
(Community Hall)

1:34 PM

BUS # PENDER    PM                  

PENDER I PENDER III

43 4605 BEDWELL HRD RD 
(Driftwood Centre)

1:35 PM


